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Carsinus VAC 100

说明

Carsinus VAC 100 is a vacuum pump oil based on specially selected solvent-refined base oils, supplemented with additives to achieve the 

following properties:

Outstanding wear resistance

Excellent rust and corrosion protection

Excellent oxidation stability

Excellent demulsifier

Excellent air-release and resistance to foaming

Does not affect synthetic seals

A low pour point

应用

Carsinus VAC 100 is suitable for lubricating vacuum pumps, for both crankcase and mist lubrication, where an HLP oil is required as a minimum. 

规格

ISO 11158 HM / 6743-4 HM

ISO 6743-3 DVC

典型

15 °C 时密度, kg/l 0,893

粘度 40 °C, mm²/s 100,00

粘度 100 °C, mm²/s 11,00

粘度指数 97

闪点 COC, °C 235

流点, °C -27

酸值, mgKOH/g 0,40

灰分, % 0,09

包装规格

35087

20 升罐装

36899

60 升圆桶装

36900

208 升圆桶装

本产品信息表中所提及的数据旨在让读者本人了解我们产品的特性及其可能的应用。尽管在声明日期之时已尽可能仔细地编写本概述，但编者对因信息的不完整性和/或不准确性所导致的损害不承担任何责任，特别是由于明显的文字错误而导致损害的情况。提供商交货条件适用于所有产品供应。建议读者咨询提供商后再最终进行产品选择，特别是对于关键性的应用。由于持续的产品研发，所载信息可能随时更改，恕不另行通知。
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